Making the unknown, known
XPT800
SOUND LEVEL METER AND FREQUENCY
ANALYSER
INTRODUCTION
XPT800 is the high-end model, eldest son of the Expert Line family of handheld
class 1 sound level meters-spectrum analyzers and vibration meters.

18 Battery connection
19 Battery compartment opening/closing screw
Ordering codes
XPT800 base version
connector panel
XPT800 with OH3B hardware option
connector panel
XPT800 Sound Level Meter can ordered as base model and
additional functionalities can be added later as retrofit.
XPT800 Class 1 Sound level meter, MC800
microphone, MP800 preamplifier (incl.
carrying case, windshield, USB cable,
conformity certificate)
Hardware options
XPT800-OH3B ○ Monitor module with tri-axial
accelerometer input
XPT800-OH3M ○ 4G network module with GPS
XPT800-OH4 ● Outdoor measurement (CIC and
preamplifier heater)
XPT800-OH5 ● Trace/Signal generator (playback +
measuring)
Software options
XPT800-OF1E ○ 1/1 + 1/3 Octave bands Advanced
Spectrum analyzer
XPT800-OF1AE ○ 1/1 Octave bands Advanced
Spectrum analyzer
XPT800-OF2 ○ FFT spectrum analyzer
XPT800-OF3 ● Statistic analyzer
XPT800-OF3S ○ Advanced statistic analyzer
XPT800-OF4 ○ Audio Recording
XPT800-OF5S ● Push Automatic data upload
XPT800-OF5A ○ Measure Monitor web service
XPT800-OF6 ○ STI/STIPA calculation
XPT800-OF8A ● Event Detector
XPT800-OF8B ● Fast data logging
XPT800-OF8C ● Moving average calculations
XPT800-OF8D ● Noise Assessment Periods levels
XPT800-OF9 ○ Noise Ratings calculation
XPT800-OF10A ○ Human vibrations (ISO5349,
ISO2631-1)
XPT800-OF10B ○ Human vibrations in buildings
(ISO2631-2)
XPT800-OF11A ○ Tonality and impulsivity detectors
(ISO1996)
XPT800-OF11B ○ Tonality and impulsivity detectors
(DM16/03/98)
XPT800-OF12 ○ Reverberation time calculation
XPT800-OF13A ● Datalogger
XPT800-OF13B ● Advanced datalogger
XPT800-OF13M Meteo parameters datalogger
XPT800-OF15 ● Extended dynamic range
Calibrations
XPT800-CAL ○ ISO 17025 Accredited Calibration
Accessories
HD2020 ○ Class 1 sound calibrator
WSO ○ Outdoor microphone protection
WSO-C ○ Outdoor microphone protection